QEXSEBNSHIPS 2016 \(
Awards Summary
USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5Jr A
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.900 37.075 Elizabeth Ermisch
2 9.875 38.225 Avery Berger
3 9.675 36.300 Izzy Crim
4T 9.625 37.225 Kara Walker
4T 9.625 36.400 Anna Powell
6T 9.575 35.725 Harper White
6T 9.575 35.550 Lexie Sanborn
8 9.550 34.325 Claudia Salazar
9 9.475 35.875 Julia Meza
10 9.450 37.000 Alexis Vannoy
11 9.150 36.175 Sydney Alfaro
12 8.775 33.775 Lucy White
13 8.600 34.100 Kelly Vance
14 8.575 29.025 Grace Cullison
USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5Jr A
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.550 37.000 Alexis Vannoy
2 9.500 37.225 Kara Walker
3 9.450 36.400 Anna Powell
4 9.400 38.225 Avery Berger
5 9.100 36.300 lzzy Crim
6 9.000 37.075 Elizabeth Ermisch
7T 8.900 36.175 Sydney Alfaro
T 8.900 35.875 Julia Meza
9T 8.800 35.725 Harper White
9T 8.800 34.100 Kelly Vance
117 8.750 35.550 Lexie Sanborn
11T 8.750 33.775 Lucy White
13 8.000 34.325 Claudia Salazar
14 6.100 29.025 Grace Cullison
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Vault

Club

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Champions Westlake

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Olympia Hills Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Champions Westlake

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Olympia Hills Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

GymACT Gymnastics
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Awards Summary o
USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5Jr A Beam
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.350 38.225 Avery Berger 550 Zero Gravity Gymnastics
2 9.250 37.225 Kara Walker 518 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
3 9.150 37.075 Elizabeth Ermisch 512 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
4 9.125 35.875 Julia Meza 539 J and R Gymnastics
5 9.100 36.175 Sydney Alfaro 523 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
6 9.075 37.000 Alexis Vannoy 516 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
7 8.875 36.300 Izzy Crim 510 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
8 8.800 35.725 Harper White 527 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
9 8.625 35.550 Lexie Sanborn 540 J and R Gymnastics
10 8.600 34.100 Kelly Vance 549 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
11T 8.500 36.400 Anna Powell 522 Champions Westlake
11T 8.500 34.325 Claudia Salazar 515 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
13 7.250 33.775 Lucy White 528 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
14 6.550 29.025 Grace Cullison 533 GymACT Gymnastics
USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5Jr A Floor
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.600 38.225 Avery Berger 550 Zero Gravity Gymnastics
2T 9.025 37.075 Elizabeth Ermisch 512 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
2T 9.025 36.175 Sydney Alfaro 523 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
4 9.000 33.775 Lucy White 528 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
5 8.925 37.000 Alexis Vannoy 516 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
6 8.850 37.225 Kara Walker 518 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
7 8.825 36.400 Anna Powell 522 Champions Westlake
8 8.650 36.300 lzzy Crim 510 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
9 8.600 35.550 Lexie Sanborn 540 J and R Gymnastics
10 8.550 35.725 Harper White 527 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
11 8.375 35.875 Julia Meza 539 J and R Gymnastics
12 8.275 34.325 Claudia Salazar 515 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
13 8.100 34.100 Kelly Vance 549 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

14 7.800 29.025 Grace Cullison 533 GymACT Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 5-Level 5Jr A

Rank
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Name
Avery Berger

Kara Walker

Elizabeth Ermisch

Alexis Vannoy
Anna Powell
Izzy Crim
Sydney Alfaro
Julia Meza
Harper White
Lexie Sanborn
Claudia Salazar
Kelly Vance
Lucy White

Grace Cullison
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All Around

Club

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Champions Westlake

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

GymACT Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 5- Level 5Jr B

Rank
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USA Gymnastics
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Name

Mariana Mendez
Claire Tracy
Melanie Kocurek
Addison Ehresman
Ruby Clarkson
Ellah Wambach
Ella Pickron

Ella McDonnell
Lourdes Garza
Charley Walker
Emme Reiner
Jasmine Elmaher
Maggie Lambdin
Hannah Sharp
Anne McCary
Emery Goodwin
Ayana Coleman

Vivian Cardenas

Level 5-Level 5Jr B

Score

9.425

9.050
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9.000
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8.850
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8.800
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8.500
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37.275
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35.575

35.450
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36.700

36.025

35.575

33.050

35.400

36.475

35.700

Name

Ella McDonnell
Ellah Wambach
Ella Pickron
Emery Goodwin
Ruby Clarkson
Melanie Kocurek
Emme Reiner
Mariana Mendez
Ayana Coleman
Hannah Sharp
Claire Tracy
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513

532

525

531

505

526

542

521

524

517

547

511

519

507

536

534

543

5004

521

526

542

534

505

525

547

513

543

507

532

524

10/10/2016 4:30 PM

Club

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Crossfire Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Crossfire Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Champions Westlake

Boerne Gymnastics Center
GymACT Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

Olympia Hills Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center

Club

Champions Westlake
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
J and R Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Boerne Gymnastics Center
Crossfire Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
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13 8.300 36.150
14 8.200 32.050
15 7.900 34.900
16 7.700 33.500
17 7.000 32.250

e

o
Maggie Lambdin
Anne McCary
Addison Ehresman
Charley Walker

Jasmine Elmaher

USA Gymnastics Level 5- Level 5Jr B

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.250 36.475
2 9.200 36.150
3 9.100 37.275
4 9.075 35.400
5 9.050 36.700
6 8.975 33.500

T 8.925 36.025
T 8.925 35.700
9 8.725 35.575
10 8.700 35.450
11T 8.625 35.575
11T 8.625 34.900
13 8.550 35.375
14 8.075 35.500
15 7.675 32.250
16 7.500 33.050
17 7.400 32.050
18 0.000 0.000

Name

Claire Tracy
Maggie Lambdin
Ella McDonnell
Hannah Sharp
Melanie Kocurek
Charley Walker
Emme Reiner
Lourdes Garza
Mariana Mendez
Emery Goodwin
Ella Pickron
Addison Ehresman
Ellah Wambach
Ruby Clarkson
Jasmine Elmaher
Ayana Coleman
Anne McCary

Vivian Cardenas

USA Gymnastics Level 5- Level 5Jr B

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.225 36.150
2 9.175 37.275
3 9.125 36.700
4 8.925 36.475
5 8.875 35.500
6 8.800 36.025

Name

Maggie Lambdin
Ella McDonnell
Melanie Kocurek
Claire Tracy
Ruby Clarkson

Emme Reiner
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Champions Westlake
GymACT Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

Beam

Club

Crossfire Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake

Boerne Gymnastics Center
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
GymACT Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
AcroTex Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center

Floor

Club

Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Crossfire Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics

Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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32.050
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o
Emery Goodwin
Lourdes Garza
Addison Ehresman
Hannah Sharp
Ayana Coleman
Ella Pickron
Mariana Mendez
Ellah Wambach
Jasmine Elmaher
Anne McCary
Charley Walker

Vivian Cardenas

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5Jr B

Rank

T
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AA Score

37.275

36.700

36.475

36.150

36.025
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35.450
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35.375
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33.500

33.050

32.250

32.050

0.000

Name

Ella McDonnell
Melanie Kocurek
Claire Tracy
Maggie Lambdin
Emme Reiner
Lourdes Garza
Ella Pickron
Mariana Mendez
Ruby Clarkson
Emery Goodwin
Hannah Sharp
Ellah Wambach
Addison Ehresman
Charley Walker
Ayana Coleman
Jasmine Elmaher
Anne McCary

Vivian Cardenas
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GymACT Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Crossfire Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center
Olympia Hills Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
GymACT Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

Boerne Gymnastics Center
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All Around

Club

Champions Westlake

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Crossfire Gymnastics
Champions Westlake

Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
AcroTex Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Crossfire Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
GymACT Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center
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USA Gymnastics Level 5- Level 5Jr C
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2T
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USA Gymnastics

Rank
1T
1T

1T
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12T
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Score

9.825

9.700

9.700

9.700

9.625

9.625

9.625

9.625

9.600

9.475

9.450

9.325

9.100

9.075

9.025

8.400

AA Score

36.525

36.150

35.525

27.900

37.450

37.275

35.275

34.200

35.350

33.925

35.875

34.525

34.750

34.600

34.050

34.000
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Name

Leilani Navarrete
Mackenzie Freeland
Aubry Slattery
Ella Mauldin
Cecilia Lear
Marin Kent
Cassidy Sanford
Kayla Altenbaugh
Christina Crank
Kaiya Anders
Kayla Moe

Chloe Harp
Tatum Hopkins
Lucielle Lunsford
Catherine Rust

Caity Williams

Level 5-Level 5Jr C

Score

9.350

9.350

9.350

9.250

9.100

9.000

8.950

8.850

8.700

8.600

8.550

8.400

8.400

8.350

AA Score

37.450

37.275

27.900

34.050

34.200

35.875

36.525

36.150

34.525

34.600

35.525

35.350

34.000

35.275

Name

Cecilia Lear
Marin Kent

Ella Mauldin
Catherine Rust
Kayla Altenbaugh
Kayla Moe
Leilani Navarrete
Mackenzie Freeland
Chloe Harp
Lucielle Lunsford
Aubry Slattery
Christina Crank
Caity Williams

Cassidy Sanford
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Club

Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake

AcroTex Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Crossfire Gymnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics
Champions Westlake

J and R Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

GymACT Gymnastics

Club

Champions Westlake

AcroTex Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Champions Westlake

Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Olympia Hills Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Champions Westlake

Crossfire Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics
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15T 8.200 34.750

15T 8.200 33.925

b
b

Tatum Hopkins

Kaiya Anders

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5Jr C

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.475 37.450
2 9.025 36.150
3 8.925 35.350
4T 8.850 35.275
4T 8.850 27.900

6 8.825 37.275
T 8.775 36.525
T 8.775 35.875

9 8.675 34.750
10 8.275 35.525
11 8.225 34.600
12 8.200 34.000
13 8.175 33.925
14 8.000 34.050
15 7.950 34.525
16 7.275 34.200

Name

Cecilia Lear
Mackenzie Freeland
Christina Crank
Cassidy Sanford
Ella Mauldin
Marin Kent
Leilani Navarrete
Kayla Moe
Tatum Hopkins
Aubry Slattery
Lucielle Lunsford
Caity Williams
Kaiya Anders
Catherine Rust
Chloe Harp

Kayla Altenbaugh

USA Gymnastics Level 5-Level 5Jr C

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.475 37.275
2T 9.000 37.450
2T 9.000 35.525
2T 9.000 34.000
5 8.975 36.525
6 8.775 34.750
7 8.700 34.600
8 8.650 35.875
9 8.575 36.150
10 8.550 34.525
11 8.450 35.275

Name

Marin Kent
Cecilia Lear
Aubry Slattery
Caity Williams
Leilani Navarrete
Tatum Hopkins
Lucielle Lunsford
Kayla Moe
Mackenzie Freeland
Chloe Harp

Cassidy Sanford
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GymACT Gymnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics

Beam

Club

Champions Westlake
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
AcroTex Gymnastics
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
GymACT Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

Floor

Club

AcroTex Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
GymACT Gymnastics
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics
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12 8.425 35.350
13 8.200 34.200
14 8.075 33.925
15 7.775 34.050
16 0.000 27.900

e

o
Christina Crank
Kayla Altenbaugh
Kaiya Anders
Catherine Rust

Ella Mauldin

USA Gymnastics Level 5-Level 5Jr C

Rank AA Score
1 37.450
2 37.275
3 36.525
4 36.150
5 35.875
6 35.525
7 35.350
8 35.275
9 34.750

10 34.600
11 34.525
12 34.200
13 34.050
14 34.000
15 33.925
16 27.900

Name

Cecilia Lear
Marin Kent
Leilani Navarrete
Mackenzie Freeland
Kayla Moe

Aubry Slattery
Christina Crank
Cassidy Sanford
Tatum Hopkins
Lucielle Lunsford
Chloe Harp
Kayla Altenbaugh
Catherine Rust
Caity Williams
Kaiya Anders

Ella Mauldin
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Crossfire Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Crossfire Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Champions Westlake
All Around

Club

Champions Westlake

AcroTex Gymnastics

Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake

Crossfire Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

Olympia Hills Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
GymACT Gymnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics

Champions Westlake
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USA Gymnastics Level 5A - Level 5A Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

USA Gymnastics Level 5A - Level 5A Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

USA Gymnastics Level 5A - Level 5A Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

USA Gymnastics Level 5A - Level 5A Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

USA Gymnastics Level 5A - Level 5A Open

Rank AA Score Name
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Club

Club

Club

Club

Club
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



